
Summary Results Report
2026 REP / DEM Primary Election
March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
MAIL, EARLY VOTE & ELECTION DAY

Wilson County, Texas
Statistics TOTAL Absentee Early

Voting
Election

Day

Election Day Precincts Reporting 13 of 13 0 0 13

Precincts Complete 0 of 13 0 0 0

Precincts Partially Reported 13 of 13 0 0 13

Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 13 of 13 13 13 0

Registered Voters - Total 0

Registered Voters - Republican Party 0

Registered Voters - Democratic Party 0

Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN 0

Ballots Cast - Total 10,259 416 5,937 3,906

Ballots Cast - Republican Party 7,655 221 4,327 3,107

Ballots Cast - Democratic Party 2,604 195 1,610 799

Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN 0 0 0 0

Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Voter Turnout - Republican Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - Democratic Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN 0.00%
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Summary Results Report
2026 REP / DEM Primary Election
March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
MAIL, EARLY VOTE & ELECTION DAY

Wilson County, Texas

REP US Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

John O. Adefope 52 2 26 24

Virgil John Bierschwale 42 0 25 17

John Cornyn 3,049 135 1,631 1,283

Ken Paxton 3,151 50 1,888 1,213

Wesley Hunt 796 12 421 363

Anna Bender 67 2 36 29

Sara Canady 252 10 152 90

Gulrez "Gus" Khan 33 2 21 10

Total Votes Cast 7,442 213 4,200 3,029

REP US Representative, District 35
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vanessa Hicks-Callaway 336 8 181 147

Steven Wright 486 8 258 220

John Lujan 1,843 71 1,307 465

Josh Cortez 441 20 258 163

Jay Furman 727 15 379 333

Carlos De La Cruz 2,419 50 1,206 1,163

Randy Adams 193 3 92 98

Larry La Rose 27 0 16 11

Ryan Krause 457 12 264 181

Rod Lingsch 20 1 15 4

Mark Eberwine 86 2 53 31

Total Votes Cast 7,035 190 4,029 2,816

REP Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Greg Abbott 6,502 191 3,656 2,655

Pete "Doc" Chambers 648 10 359 279

Nathaniel Welch 37 0 25 12

Mark V. Goloby 15 0 11 4

Ronnie Tullos 10 0 6 4

Kenneth Hyde 34 1 18 15

Stephen Samuelson 17 2 10 5

Charles Andrew Crouch 35 0 21 14

R.F. "Bob" Achgill 13 1 9 3

Arturo Espinosa 66 0 48 18

Evelyn Brooks 102 5 62 35

Total Votes Cast 7,479 210 4,225 3,044
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Summary Results Report
2026 REP / DEM Primary Election
March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
MAIL, EARLY VOTE & ELECTION DAY

Wilson County, Texas

REP Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Perla Munoz Hopkins 401 13 234 154

Dan Patrick 6,278 173 3,543 2,562

Esala Wueschner 77 1 50 26

Timothy Mabry 546 20 314 212

Total Votes Cast 7,302 207 4,141 2,954

REP Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Mayes Middleton 2,355 92 1,389 874

Aaron Reitz 977 20 604 353

Joan Huffman 940 36 527 377

Chip Roy 2,910 63 1,562 1,285

Total Votes Cast 7,182 211 4,082 2,889

REP Comptroller of Public Accounts
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Christi Craddick 1,420 58 860 502

Kelly Hancock 2,006 68 1,120 818

Michael Berlanga 458 13 271 174

Don Huffines 3,197 59 1,775 1,363

Total Votes Cast 7,081 198 4,026 2,857

REP Comm General Land Office
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Dawn Buckingham 6,099 164 3,481 2,454

Total Votes Cast 6,099 164 3,481 2,454

REP Commissioner of Agriculture
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Nate Sheets 3,236 89 1,897 1,250

Sid Miller 3,627 95 2,010 1,522

Total Votes Cast 6,863 184 3,907 2,772

REP Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Bo French 827 15 479 333

Hawk Dunlap 631 17 343 271

James (Jim) Matlock 1,693 38 941 714

Katherine Culbert 534 18 315 201

Jim Wright 2,970 99 1,730 1,141

Total Votes Cast 6,655 187 3,808 2,660
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Summary Results Report
2026 REP / DEM Primary Election
March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
MAIL, EARLY VOTE & ELECTION DAY

Wilson County, Texas

REP Chief Justice, Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jimmy Blacklock 6,060 156 3,458 2,446

Total Votes Cast 6,060 156 3,458 2,446

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Unexp
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

James P. Sullivan 6,145 164 3,515 2,466

Total Votes Cast 6,145 164 3,515 2,466

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Kyle Hawkins 6,118 160 3,495 2,463

Total Votes Cast 6,118 160 3,495 2,463

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Brett Busby 6,041 158 3,438 2,445

Total Votes Cast 6,041 158 3,438 2,445

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Alison Fox 1,813 60 1,068 685

Brent Coffee 1,464 37 841 586

Thomas Smith 1,446 25 832 589

Lesli Fitzpatrick 1,389 39 779 571

Total Votes Cast 6,112 161 3,520 2,431

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Kevin Patrick Yeary 5,922 161 3,381 2,380

Total Votes Cast 5,922 161 3,381 2,380

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jennifer Balido 1,999 74 1,131 794

John Messinger 4,251 105 2,458 1,688

Total Votes Cast 6,250 179 3,589 2,482
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Summary Results Report
2026 REP / DEM Primary Election
March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
MAIL, EARLY VOTE & ELECTION DAY

Wilson County, Texas

REP State Senator, Dist 21
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Julie Dahlberg 5,993 160 3,420 2,413

Total Votes Cast 5,993 160 3,420 2,413

REP State Representative, Dist 31
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Ryan Guillen 6,131 164 3,500 2,467

Total Votes Cast 6,131 164 3,500 2,467

REP Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist.
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Scott Brister 5,946 159 3,390 2,397

Total Votes Cast 5,946 159 3,390 2,397

REP Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Scott K. Field 5,961 157 3,401 2,403

Total Votes Cast 5,961 157 3,401 2,403

REP Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

April Farris 5,926 159 3,381 2,386

Total Votes Cast 5,926 159 3,381 2,386

REP Chief Justice, 4th Ct of App Dist
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Bert Richardson 5,969 158 3,403 2,408

Total Votes Cast 5,969 158 3,403 2,408

REP District Judge, 81st Judicial District
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jennifer Ebrom Dillingham 6,038 160 3,442 2,436

Total Votes Cast 6,038 160 3,442 2,436

REP District Judge, 218th Judicial District
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Russell Wilson 6,115 161 3,479 2,475

Total Votes Cast 6,115 161 3,479 2,475
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Summary Results Report
2026 REP / DEM Primary Election
March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
MAIL, EARLY VOTE & ELECTION DAY

Wilson County, Texas

REP County Judge
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Brenda Trevino 1,755 48 986 721

Michael Monreal 5,490 155 3,138 2,197

Total Votes Cast 7,245 203 4,124 2,918

REP District Clerk
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Deborah Bryan 6,118 164 3,498 2,456

Total Votes Cast 6,118 164 3,498 2,456

REP County Clerk
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Genevieve Martinez 6,076 162 3,482 2,432

Total Votes Cast 6,076 162 3,482 2,432

REP County Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Christina Mutz 6,054 160 3,457 2,437

Total Votes Cast 6,054 160 3,457 2,437

REP County Commissioner Pct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Russell A. King 1,488 43 893 552

Total Votes Cast 1,488 43 893 552

REP County Commissioner Pct 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

John "Scott" Akin 1,567 43 763 761

Total Votes Cast 1,567 43 763 761

REP JOP Pct 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jared Shaw 1,248 30 733 485

Total Votes Cast 1,248 30 733 485

REP JOP Pct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Kenneth Buck Griffin 1,560 47 937 576

Total Votes Cast 1,560 47 937 576
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Summary Results Report
2026 REP / DEM Primary Election
March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
MAIL, EARLY VOTE & ELECTION DAY

Wilson County, Texas

REP JOP Pct 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Joel Bellinger 1,010 20 579 411

Connie Terry 898 29 578 291

Total Votes Cast 1,908 49 1,157 702

REP JOP Pct 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Monica Lambeck Gutierrez 1,552 44 753 755

Total Votes Cast 1,552 44 753 755

REP County Chair
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Joyce B. Miller 5,954 157 3,385 2,412

Total Votes Cast 5,954 157 3,385 2,412

REP Proposition 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 6,770 181 3,847 2,742

NO 550 29 304 217

Total Votes Cast 7,320 210 4,151 2,959

REP Proposition 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 7,230 206 4,088 2,936

NO 260 12 146 102

Total Votes Cast 7,490 218 4,234 3,038

REP Proposition 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 5,384 152 3,034 2,198

NO 2,011 61 1,146 804

Total Votes Cast 7,395 213 4,180 3,002

REP Proposition 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 6,549 188 3,673 2,688

NO 836 28 510 298

Total Votes Cast 7,385 216 4,183 2,986
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Summary Results Report
2026 REP / DEM Primary Election
March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
MAIL, EARLY VOTE & ELECTION DAY

Wilson County, Texas

REP Proposition 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 6,948 200 3,928 2,820

NO 489 15 281 193

Total Votes Cast 7,437 215 4,209 3,013

REP Proposition 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 6,958 193 3,939 2,826

NO 491 25 279 187

Total Votes Cast 7,449 218 4,218 3,013

REP Proposition 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 7,098 205 4,016 2,877

NO 299 9 170 120

Total Votes Cast 7,397 214 4,186 2,997

REP Proposition 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 7,166 201 4,033 2,932

NO 299 16 189 94

Total Votes Cast 7,465 217 4,222 3,026

REP Proposition 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 5,997 157 3,362 2,478

NO 1,297 57 769 471

Total Votes Cast 7,294 214 4,131 2,949

REP Proposition 10
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 6,843 197 3,890 2,756

NO 296 16 158 122

Total Votes Cast 7,139 213 4,048 2,878

DEM US Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Ahmad R. Hassan 42 3 28 11

James Talarico 1,470 90 926 454

Jasmine Crockett 1,074 100 645 329

Total Votes Cast 2,586 193 1,599 794

Election Summary - 03/05/2026     8:52 AM 8 of 14

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report
2026 REP / DEM Primary Election
March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
MAIL, EARLY VOTE & ELECTION DAY

Wilson County, Texas

DEM US Representative, District 35
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Whitney Masterson-Moyes 459 26 284 149

Johnny C. Garcia 741 57 450 234

Maureen Galindo 753 49 470 234

John Lira 467 53 297 117

Total Votes Cast 2,420 185 1,501 734

DEM Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Carlton W. Hart 143 7 79 57

Angela "TiaAngie" Villescaz 189 13 117 59

Jose Navarro Balbuena 90 5 50 35

Bobby Cole 170 10 102 58

Gina Hinojosa 1,504 103 964 437

Zach Vance 33 8 14 11

Patricia Abrego 136 5 90 41

Andrew White 87 14 49 24

Chris Bell 123 16 78 29

Total Votes Cast 2,475 181 1,543 751

DEM Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Marcos Isaias Velez 1,015 66 635 314

Vikki Goodwin 1,091 96 694 301

Courtney Head 298 18 169 111

Total Votes Cast 2,404 180 1,498 726

DEM Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Joe Jaworski 844 67 540 237

Nathan Johnson 974 57 619 298

Anthony "Tony" Box 526 50 307 169

Total Votes Cast 2,344 174 1,466 704

DEM Comptroller of Public Accounts
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Michael Lange 531 29 341 161

Savant Moore 311 18 203 90

Sarah Eckhardt 1,510 129 930 451

Total Votes Cast 2,352 176 1,474 702
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Summary Results Report
2026 REP / DEM Primary Election
March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
MAIL, EARLY VOTE & ELECTION DAY

Wilson County, Texas

DEM Commissioner of the General Land Office
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jose Loya 1,070 64 689 317

Benjamin Flores 1,285 117 776 392

Total Votes Cast 2,355 181 1,465 709

DEM Commissioner of Agriculture
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Clayton Tucker 2,177 161 1,362 654

Total Votes Cast 2,177 161 1,362 654

DEM Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jon Rosenthal 2,153 159 1,353 641

Total Votes Cast 2,153 159 1,353 641

DEM Chief Justice, Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Cory L. Carlyle 601 50 369 182

Maggie Ellis 1,731 121 1,094 516

Total Votes Cast 2,332 171 1,463 698

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Unexp
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Chari Kelly 2,147 160 1,348 639

Total Votes Cast 2,147 160 1,348 639

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Kristen Hawkins 1,811 130 1,142 539

Gordon Goodman 513 43 316 154

Total Votes Cast 2,324 173 1,458 693

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Gisela D. Triana 2,147 167 1,340 640

Total Votes Cast 2,147 167 1,340 640
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Summary Results Report
2026 REP / DEM Primary Election
March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
MAIL, EARLY VOTE & ELECTION DAY

Wilson County, Texas

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Okey Anyiam 2,131 163 1,341 627

Total Votes Cast 2,131 163 1,341 627

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Audra Riley 2,156 160 1,359 637

Total Votes Cast 2,156 160 1,359 637

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Holly Taylor 2,147 162 1,348 637

Total Votes Cast 2,147 162 1,348 637

DEM State Senator, Dist 21
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Judith Zaffirini 1,840 166 1,140 534

Cortney Jones 615 25 385 205

Total Votes Cast 2,455 191 1,525 739

DEM State Representative, Dist 31
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jennifer "JJ" Dominguez 2,234 168 1,396 670

Total Votes Cast 2,234 168 1,396 670

DEM Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist.
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jerry Zimmerer 2,132 158 1,339 635

Total Votes Cast 2,132 158 1,339 635

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Tom Baker 2,123 157 1,337 629

Total Votes Cast 2,123 157 1,337 629

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Marc M. Meyer 2,106 155 1,326 625

Total Votes Cast 2,106 155 1,326 625
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Summary Results Report
2026 REP / DEM Primary Election
March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
MAIL, EARLY VOTE & ELECTION DAY

Wilson County, Texas

DEM Chief Justice, 4th Ct of App Dist
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Velia J. Meza 1,261 78 817 366

Antonia "Toni" Arteaga 1,067 98 644 325

Total Votes Cast 2,328 176 1,461 691

DEM County Commissioner Pct 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Mark Hurd 457 29 289 139

Total Votes Cast 457 29 289 139

DEM County Chair
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Sarah Guevara 2,225 170 1,388 667

Total Votes Cast 2,225 170 1,388 667

DEM Proposition #1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Yes 2,466 184 1,536 746

No 82 5 42 35

Total Votes Cast 2,548 189 1,578 781

DEM Proposition #2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Yes 2,486 187 1,538 761

No 59 3 35 21

Total Votes Cast 2,545 190 1,573 782

DEM Proposition #3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Yes 2,465 185 1,532 748

No 77 5 42 30

Total Votes Cast 2,542 190 1,574 778

DEM Proposition #4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Yes 2,461 187 1,522 752

No 66 2 42 22

Total Votes Cast 2,527 189 1,564 774
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Summary Results Report
2026 REP / DEM Primary Election
March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
MAIL, EARLY VOTE & ELECTION DAY

Wilson County, Texas

DEM Proposition #5
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Yes 2,448 186 1,518 744

No 83 4 48 31

Total Votes Cast 2,531 190 1,566 775

DEM Proposition #6
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Yes 2,346 167 1,469 710

No 179 22 94 63

Total Votes Cast 2,525 189 1,563 773

DEM Proposition #7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Yes 2,531 191 1,564 776

No 12 0 7 5

Total Votes Cast 2,543 191 1,571 781

DEM Proposition #8
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Yes 1,886 132 1,188 566

No 617 54 367 196

Total Votes Cast 2,503 186 1,555 762

DEM Proposition #9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Yes 2,407 181 1,491 735

No 119 9 71 39

Total Votes Cast 2,526 190 1,562 774

DEM Proposition #10
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Yes 2,373 174 1,472 727

No 136 14 84 38

Total Votes Cast 2,509 188 1,556 765

DEM Proposition #11
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Yes 2,440 181 1,522 737

No 92 8 48 36

Total Votes Cast 2,532 189 1,570 773
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Summary Results Report
2026 REP / DEM Primary Election
March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
MAIL, EARLY VOTE & ELECTION DAY

Wilson County, Texas

DEM Proposition #12
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Yes 2,424 186 1,501 737

No 107 2 67 38

Total Votes Cast 2,531 188 1,568 775

DEM Proposition #13
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Yes 2,409 181 1,492 736

No 60 2 34 24

Total Votes Cast 2,469 183 1,526 760
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